
 

MBA CALENDER AY 2022-23 

Semester Activities From To 
No. of 

weeks/days 

I  

(class 

of 

2024) 

Induction &  

preparatory classes 
16-May-2022(Monday) 30-May-2022 (Monday) 15 days 

Registration 31-May-2022 (Tuesday)  1 day 

Regular Sessions 01-Jun-2022 (Wednesday) 27-Sep-2022 (Tuesday) 17 Weeks 

End Term Examinations 28-Sep-2022 (Wednesday) 09-Oct-2022 (Sunday) 12 days 

Vacation 10-Oct-2022 (Monday) 16-Oct-2022 (Sunday) 7 days 

 

 
 

II 

(class 

of 

2024) 

Registration 17- Oct-2022 (Monday)  1 day 

Regular Sessions 18-Oct-2022 (Tuesday) 07-Feb-2023 (Tuesday) 16 weeks 

End Term Examinations 08-Feb-20223(Wednesday) 17-Feb-2023 (Friday) 10 days 

Vacation 18-Feb-2023 (Saturday) 26-Feb-2023 (Sunday) 9 days 

 

 

 
SIP 

(class 

of 

2024) 

Registration 01-Feb-2023 (Wednesday)  1 day 

SIP Period 27-Feb-2023 (Monday) 20-May-2023(Saturday) 12 weeks 

SIP Evaluations 13-May-2023 (Saturday) 20-May-2023(Saturday) 7 days 

Vacation 21-May-2023 (Sunday) 30-May-2023 (Tuesday) 10 days 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

III 

(class of 

2023) 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

III 

Registration 01-Jun-2022 (Wednesday)  1 day 

Regular Sessions 02-Jun-2022 (Thursday) 28-Sep-2022(Wednesday) 17 weeks 

End Term Examinations 29-Sep-2022 (Thursday) 08-Oct-2022(Sunday) 10 days 

Vacation 09-Oct-2022(Sunday) 16-Oct-2022(Sunday) 8 days 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

IV 

(class of 

2023) 

 

IV 

Registration 17-Oct-2022 (Monday)  1 day 

Regular Sessions 18-Oct-2022 (Tuesday) 06-Feb-2023 (Monday) 16 weeks 

End Term Examinations 07-Feb-2023 (Tuesday) 17-Feb-2023 (Friday) 10 days 


